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Alla matt ar i centimeter. All measurements are in centimeters.

Material

STORLEK/SIZE
Brostvidd/Chest
Bottenvidd/Bottom

Armléngd/Sleeve

Plaggldngd mb/
Center backlength

STORLEK/SIZE
Brostvidd/Chest
Bottenvidd/Bottom

Armléngd/Sleeve

Plaggldngd mb/
Center backlength

TIEEXSTAHAR

HOODED CARDIGAN

HCO9 Men | WC09 Women

XS

94

64

675

XS

82

61

61

104

100

65,5

69

92

88

62

62,5

80 % bomull, 20 % polyester, 325 g/m?2.

110

106

67

70,5

98

94

63

64

116

112

68,5

72

104

98

64

65,5

XL

122

118

70

73,5

XL

110

104

65

67

2XL

128

124

715

75

2XL

116

110

66

675

Tvdttrad/
Washing
instruction

3XL axL

134 140

130 136

73 74,5
76,5 78
wXARO

Q-nummer/
Q-number

264



